
Kansas Charter Schools 13-14

USD #

USD 210

Building #

367

School Name

Hugoton Learning Academy

Grades Served

7-12

School Address

529 Main Street

School City

Hugoton

School State

KS

School Zip

67951

Principal

Emily Snyder

Principal Email

esnyder@usd210.org

Principal Phone

620-544-4341

Superintendent

Mark Crawford

Superintendent Email

mcrawford@usd210.org

Superintendent Phone

620-544-4397

Date Approved

4/14/2009

USD Name

Hugoton

USD #

USD 230

Building #

794

School Name

Insight School of Kansas

Grades Served

9-12

School Address

16740 W. 175th St.

School City

Olathe

School State

KS

School Zip

66062

Principal

Tom Lawson

Principal Email

lawsont@usd230.org

Principal Phone

913-592-7200

Superintendent

Bart Goering

Superintendent Email

goering@usd230.org

Superintendent Phone

913-592-7200

Date Approved

4/8/2008

USD Name

Spring Hill

USD #

USD 253

Building #

1406

School Name

Turning Point Learning Center

Grades Served

K-8

School Address

315 South Market

School City

Emporia

School State

KS

School Zip

66801

Principal

Tell Kirk

Principal Email

tell.kirk@usd253.net

Principal Phone

620-341-2455

Superintendent

Theresa Davidson

Superintendent Email

theresa.davidson@usd253.org

Superintendent Phone

620-341-2200

Date Approved

3/9/2004

USD Name

Emporia
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USD #

USD 287

Building #

2562

School Name

West Franklin Learning Center High Charter

Grades Served

6-12

School Address

511 E Franklin

School City

Pomona

School State

KS

School Zip

66076

Principal

Robert Allen

Principal Email

allenr@usd287.org

Principal Phone

785-746-5766

Superintendent

Dotson Bradbury

Superintendent Email

bradburyd@usd287.org

Superintendent Phone

785-566-3396

Date Approved

3/14/2001

USD Name

West Franklin

USD #

USD 312

Building #

3238

School Name

Yoder Charter Elementary School

Grades Served

K-8

School Address

9808 S Yoder

School City

Yoder

School State

KS

School Zip

67585-0

Principal

Delon Martens

Principal Email

dmartens@havenschools.com

Principal Phone

620-465-2605

Superintendent

Dr. Patrick Call

Superintendent Email

pcall@havenschools.com

Superintendent Phone

620-465-7727

Date Approved

12/9/1997

USD Name

Haven

USD #

USD 373

Building #

4843

School Name

Walton Rural Life Center

Grades Served

K-5

School Address

502 Main

School City

Walton

School State

KS

School Zip

67151

Principal

Natise Vogt

Principal Email

nvogt@newton.k12.ks.us

Principal Phone

620-837-3161

Superintendent

Gary Jantz

Superintendent Email

gjantz@newton.k12.ks.us

Superintendent Phone

316-284-6200

Date Approved

4/10/2007

USD Name

Newton

Wednesday, September 25, 2013 Page 2 of 4



USD #

USD 400

Building #

5498

School Name

Smoky Valley Virtual Charter School

Grades Served

7-12

School Address

121 S Main

School City

Lindsborg

School State

KS

School Zip

67456

Principal

Cody Whetstone

Principal Email

cwhetstone@smokyvalley.org

Principal Phone

785-227-0145

Superintendent

Glen Suppes

Superintendent Email

gsuppes@smokyvalley.org

Superintendent Phone

785-227-2981

Date Approved

3/9/2004

USD Name

Smoky Valley

USD #

USD 436

Building #

6491

School Name

Caney Valley Charter Academy

Grades Served

10-12

School Address

608 N McGee

School City

Caney

School State

KS

School Zip

67333

Principal

Ron Oyler

Principal Email

royler@caney.com

Principal Phone

620-879-9220

Superintendent

Danny Fulton

Superintendent Email

dfulton@caney.com

Superintendent Phone

620-879-9200

Date Approved

4/14/2009

USD Name

Caney Valley

USD #

USD 497

Building #

8185

School Name

Lawrence Virtual School

Grades Served

K-8

School Address

2145 Louisianna

School City

Lawrence

School State

KS

School Zip

66046

Principal

Keith Wilson

Principal Email

kwilson@usd497.org

Principal Phone

785-832-5620

Superintendent

Rick Doll

Superintendent Email

rdoll@usd497.org

Superintendent Phone

785-832-5000

Date Approved

3/9/2004

USD Name

Lawrence
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USD #

USD 501

Building #

8467

School Name

Hope Street Charter Academy

Grades Served

9-12

School Address

1900 SW Hope Street

School City

Topeka

School State

KS

School Zip

66604

Principal

Dale Noll

Principal Email

dnoll-jr@topeka.k12.ks.us

Principal Phone

785-438-4280

Superintendent

Julie Ford

Superintendent Email

juliford@topeka.k12.ks.us

Superintendent Phone

785-295-3000

Date Approved

3/14/2001

USD Name

Topeka

USD #

USD 504

Building #

8623

School Name

Service Valley Charter Academy

Grades Served

K-8

School Address

21101 Wallace Rd.

School City

Oswego

School State

KS

School Zip

67356-0

Principal

Ray Huff

Principal Email

rhuff@usd504.org

Principal Phone

620-421-3449

Superintendent

Terry Karlin

Superintendent Email

tkarlin@usd504.org

Superintendent Phone

620-421-3449

Date Approved

4/8/2008

USD Name

Oswego
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